s
g
ni
t
ti
F
126
1-800-247-4998

•  304 stainless steel screen.
•  Viton gasket standard.
How to order: Specify strainer no., mesh size.
Example:  AA122-3/4-PP-50.
LINE STRAINERS
No. 124 Line Strainers
Strainer heads are available in polypropylene
and aluminum. Bowl is either polypropylene or
nylon.  Each strainer includes stainless steel
screen (with polypropylene frames on 3/4" to 1
1/2" sizes).  Maximum temperatures up to 100°F.
Viton o-ring supplied with 3/4" and 1" models.
Buna-N gaskets supplied with 1 1/4" and 1 1/2"
sizes.  Viton optional.
How to order: Specify strainer number, mesh
size, material.
Example:  AA124A-1-PP-30
To order screen only, specify screen number.
Example:  CP15941-1
Straight Straight 45˚ 45˚ 90˚
42 Series 23 Series 35 Series 37 Series          44 Series
M X F F X F M X F F X F M X F
1/4" 42-4-4 44-4-4
3/8" 23-6-6
1/2" 42-8-8 23-8-8 35-8-8 44-8-8
3/4" 42-12-12 23-12-12 35-12-12 37-12-12 44-12-12
1" 42-16-16 23-16-16 35-16-16 37-16-16 44-16-16
1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 1/2" 3/4" 3/4" 1"
FEM FEM FEM MALE FEM MALE FEM
Female Brass BST-2 BST-3 BST-4 BST-6 BST-6M BST-8
Coupler Stainless SST-3 SST-4 SST-6
Male Brass BST-N2 BST--N3 BST-N4 BST-N4M BST-N6 BST-N8
Nipple Stainless SST-N3 SST-N4 SST-N4M SST-N6 SST-N6M
s
g
ni
t
ti
F
1/4" 3/8" 1/2"
60 Series
Female
BH2-60 BH3-60 BH4-60
Coupler Shut-off
Male
BH2-61 BH3-61 BH4-61
Nipple Shut-off
QUICK COUPLERS - BRASS AND STAINLESS STEEL
Open – ST Series is ideal where maximum flow is required.
Smooth open bore offers low pressure drop and is easy to clean.
Shutoff - 60 Series are ideal for quick discon-
nect of spray gun from hose.  Coupler & nipple
incorporate check valves to minimize fluid loss
when coupling is disconnected.
NPT
Coupler
NPT
H Y D R A U L I C  S W I V E L  A D A P T E R S
Swivel for installation only
- Not a “live” swivel.
Female
NPTCoupler
Brass and stainless steel couplers are compatible.
132
1-800-247-4998
Length
F
it
t
in
g
s
133
1-800-247-4998
ITEM DESCRIPTION
NPT SIZE AND PART NO.
1/2" 3/4" 1" 1 1/4" 1 1/2" 2"
A Male Adapter - Female Thread 61199 61207 61215 61223 61231 61239
B Female Coupler - Male Thread 61255 61259 61263 61267 61271 61275
C Female Coupler - Hose Shank 61256 61260 61264 61268 61272 61276
D Female Coupler - Female Thread 61257 61261 61265 61269 61273 61277
E Male Adapter - Hose Shank 61203 61211 61219 61227 61235 61243
F Male Adapter - Male Thread 61204 61212 61220 61228 61236 61244
DC Dust Cap for Male Adapter 61258 61258 61266 61274 61274 61278
DP Dust Plug for Female Coupler 61214 61214 61222 61238 61238 61246